Project Summary: St. Helena Island Valley Drains

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 08/17/17-10/10/17

Project improved 4,597 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned 4,597 L.F. of valley drains. This project consisted of the following areas: Hunters Grove Road
(1,473 L.F.), White Sands Circle (1,174 L.F.), Luther Warren Drive (1,950 L.F.)

2018-312 / St Helena Island - Valley Drains

AUDIT / Audit Project

COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains

HAUL / Hauling

2018-312 / St Helena Island - Valley Drains Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
72.0
26.0
98.5
98.5

Labor Equipment Material
Cost Cost Cost
$10.90 $0.00 $0.00
$1,611.32  $299.26 $130.56
$561.08 $244.92 $105.35
$2,183.30  $544.18 $235.91
$2,183.30 $544.18 $235.91

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$1,037.65
$288.40
$1,326.05
$1,326.05

Total
Cost
$10.90
$3,078.78
$1,199.75
$4,289.43
$4,289.43



Project: St. Helena
Island Valley
Drains- Hunters
Grove Road

Map #1

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

ee &« 3| Project #:
(AR Y 2018-312
Township/SW Dist:
St. Helena Island/8

§ Completed:
i October 2017

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m Channel Pipe
Channel

—— Stream

Laa P Y <l N e ; i —m—= Crossline Pipe

—=—m Driveway Pipe

Lateral

m=m | gteral Pipe

= River

=mmmm Road Pipe
Roadside

—m=m Roadside Pipe

. repared By: BC Stormwater Managment t|I|t
0 100200 400 600 800 1 inch = 420 feet Date Print:04/18/18
I e e Feet File:C:\project summaries map/St. Helena Island Valley Drains -Hunters Grove Road Map#1_2018-312




Project: St. Helena
Island Valley
Drains- White
Sands Circle

Map #2

[ Activity: Routine/

, Preventive
g
7

e i Project #:

# & Cleaned out 587 LF ' 2018-312
i@ of valley drains. Y

Township/SW Dist:
St. Helena Island/8

Completed:
October 2017

UG Legend
] Cleaned out 587 LF

| of valley drains. —V. A ) Drainage Type
foria 1% 5 @ ‘ P 2t —m—= Access Pipe

: 2 Bleeder Pipe

=m=mn Channel Pipe
Channel

—— Stream

—mm Crossline Pipe

—=—m Driveway Pipe
Lateral

=m=mx | gteral Pipe

= River

=m=mm Road Pipe
Roadside

=m=mx Roadside Pipe

8

Prepared By: BC Strmwater Management Utility
0 30 60 120 180 240 1 inch = 130 feet Date Print:04/18/18
O s e Feet File:C:\project summaries map/St. Helena Island Valley Drains - White Sands Circle Map#2_2018-312




Project: St. Helena
Island Valley
Drains- Luther

o Warren Drive
Map #3

& Activity: Routine/
4 Preventive
Maintenance

i Project #:
#12018-312

Township/SW Dist:
St. Helena Island/8

Completed:
October 2017

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=mn Channel Pipe
Channel
—— Stream
—m—m Crossline Pipe
—=—m Driveway Pipe
Lateral
=m=m | gteral Pipe
= River
=== Road Pipe
Roadside

" Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility ; ' ‘ =m=m Roadside Pipe

O s e Fcct File:C:\project summaries map/St. Helena Island Valley Drains - Luther Warren Drive Map#3_2018-312




