

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Valley Drains

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 08/17/17-10/10/17

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 4,597 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned 4,597 L.F. of valley drains. This project consisted of the following areas: Hunters Grove Road (1,473 L.F.), White Sands Circle (1,174 L.F.), Luther Warren Drive (1,950 L.F.)

2018-312 / St Helena Island - Valley Drains	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains	72.0	\$1,611.32	\$299.26	\$130.56	\$0.00	\$1,037.65	\$3,078.78
HAUL / Hauling	26.0	\$561.08	\$244.92	\$105.35	\$0.00	\$288.40	\$1,199.75
2018-312 / St Helena Island - Valley Drains Sub Total	98.5	\$2,183.30	\$544.18	\$235.91	\$0.00	\$1,326.05	\$4,289.43
Grand Total	98.5	\$2,183.30	\$544.18	\$235.91	\$0.00	\$1,326.05	\$4,289.43

(Pictures Not Available)





